# Name

3 Luke Baier

4 Johnathan Amezcua
5 Colin Ward

6 Aidan McPhetridge
9 Conor Dooley

10 Caleb Davidson

11 Tyler Christensen
13 Ryan Pelayo

14 Chase Dixon

16 Kenny Matthew

17 Dawson Pike

20 Jesus Segovia

24 Reyes Mendoza

25 Roy Mejia

26 Blaise Tucker

29 Tyler Simon

35 Isaac England

36 Camden Loidhamer
40 Sheldon Eifert

42 Blake McGuire

43 Antonio Rodrigues DeAngelo
45 Silas St John

47 Brian Kershner

57 Raul Lopez

58 Ulises Cuevas

62 Cameron Faulconer
62 Kaden Harrison

63 Ty Week

65 Mason Moore

66 Tim Morrison

69 Michael Velazquez
70 Tre Jagla

72 Liam Riley

73 Anthony Leon

74 Travis Sisson

75 Joshia Moore

76 Drew Nielsen

78 Armando Zarate Vasquez
81 Tyler Schuyleman
82 Evan Porter

83 Ethan Garcia

WENATCHEE PANTHERS

2018 Frosh Football

Height Weight

5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Position Year

WR/DB
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
QB/DB
OL/DL
WR/DB
TE/LB
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RB/LB
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Head Coach
Scott Devereaux

Assistants
Dan Gold
Brandon Harle
Ken Hoyt
Dave Jagla
Kevin Skalisky
Anthony Williams
Jacob Zier

Volunteer
John Sirmon

Freshman Coaches

Don Whipple
Cooper Helm
Mike Marboe

Athletic Trainer
Dale Blair
Larry Howe

Statistician
Chris Cloke

Cheer Advisor
Dani Schafer Cloke

Dance Advisor
Lynsey Loudon

Superintendent
Brian Flones

Principal
Eric Anderson

Athletic Director
Jim Beeson




